E62-3ph:
HEAVY DUTY
THREE PHASE
AC FILTER CAPACITORS
E62-3 :
3
IS
S

max
Î I
S
W
N
D
1
 x L
1
Design m order no. pcs / box
(µF) (m ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) . / .
UN
640V AC          Urms
450V          US
1350V          UBB  970V 50Hz AC / 2s          UBG  3600V 50Hz AC / 2s
3 x 14 3 x 2 110 7.6 3 x 16 0.4 1.2   8.6 50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-143D30 21 / FB7
3 x 16 3 x 1.8 100 7.6 3 x 16 0.45 1.35   9.8 50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-163D30 21 / FB7
3 x 17 3 x 1.8 100 7.6 3 x 16 0.5 1.5 10.4 50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-173D30 21 / FB7
3 x 24 3 x 1.5 110 6.3 3 x 16 0.67 2.01 14.8 60 x 151 D3 0.4 E62.K15-243D30 18 / FB0
3 x 33 3 x 1.2   90 4.7 3 x 56 0.9 2.7 20.3 75 x 164 L3 0.8 E62.M16-333L30 5 / FB8
3 x 40 3 x 1.2 130 4.7 3 x 56 1.1 3.3 24.6 75 x 164 L3 0.8 E62.M16-403L30 5 / FB8
3 x 46 3 x 1.1 110 4.1 3 x 56 1.3 3.9 28.3 85 x 164 L3 1.0 E62.N16-463L30 5 / FB8
3 x 51 3 x 1.1 140 4.1 3 x 56 1.4 4.2 31.3   85 x 164 L3 1.0 E62.N16-513L30 5 / FB8
3 x 57 3 x 0.8 120 3.7 3 x 56 1.6 4.8 35.0   95 x 164 L3 1.2 E62.P16-573L30 3 / FB8
3 x 68 3 x 0.8 100 3.7 3 x 56 2.0 6.0 41.8   95 x 164 L3 1.2 E62.P16-683L30 3 / FB8
3 x 80 3 x 0.6 100 3.0 3 x 56 2.6 7.8 49.2 116 x 164 L3 2.1 E62.R16-803L30 3 / FB8
3 x 100 3 x 0.4 100 3.0 3 x 56 3.0 9.0 61.4 116 x 164 L3 2.1 E62.R16-104L30 3 / FB8
3 x 135 3 x 0.55 120 2.1 3 x 80 2.5 7.5 82.9 116 x 230 M3 2.5 E62.R23-134M30 3 / FB9
3 x 200 3 x 0.55 125 1.8 3 x 80 3.5 10.5 122.9 136 x 230 M3 3.4 E62.S23-204M30 2 / FB9
UN
750V AC          Urms
530V          US
1600V          UBB  1140V 50Hz AC / 2s          UBG  3600V 50Hz AC / 2s
3 x 9.0 3 x 1.8 100 7.6 3 x 16 0.34 1.02   7.6   50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-902D30 21 / FB0
3 x 10 3 x 1.8 100 7.6 3 x 16 0.35 1.05 8.4   50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-103D30 21 / FB7
3 x 12 3 x 1.7 100 6.9 3 x 16 0.5 1.5 10.1   55 x 151 D3 0.35 E62.H15-123D30 18 / FB0
reference service life_    100000 ac., HOTSPOT  ø70°
(                       )
Torx T20
7

max
Î I
S
W
N
D
1
 x L
1
Design m order no. pcs / box
(µF) (m ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) . / .
UN
750V AC          Urms
530V          US
1600V          UBB  1140V 50Hz AC / 2s          UBG  3600V 50Hz AC / 2s
3 x 16 3 x 1.6 100 6.3 3 x 16 0.6 1.8 13.5   60 x 151 D3 0.4 E62.K15-163D30 18 / FB0
3 x 23 3 x 1.2 100 4.7 3 x 56 0.86 2.58 19.4   75 x 164 L3 0.8 E62.M16-233L30 5 / FB8
3 x 29 3 x 1.2 130 4.1 3 x 56 1.1 3.3 24.5   85 x 164 L3 1.0 E62.N16-293L30 5 / FB8
3 x 30 3 x 1.2 120 4.1 3 x 56 1.1 3.3 25.3   85 x 164 L3 1.0 E62.N16-303L30 5 / FB8
3 x 38.4 3 x 0.65 120 3.7 3 x 56 1.4 4.2 32.4   95 x 164 L3 1.2 E62.P16-383L30 3 / FB8
3 x 47.9 3 x 0.75 145 3.5 3 x 56 1.8 5.4 140.4 100 x 164 L3 1.5 E62.Q16-483L30 3 / FB8
3 x 100 3 x 0.6 120 2.1 3 x 80 2.2 6.6 84.4 116 x 230 M3 2.5 E62.R23-104M30 3 / FB9
UN
850V AC          Urms
600V          US
1820V          UBB  1290V 50Hz AC / 2s          UBG  4800V 50Hz AC / 2s
3 x 6.0 3 x 2 100 7.6 3 x 16 0.25 1.25   6.5   50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-602D30 21 / FB7
3 x 6.7 3 x 2 100 7.6 3 x 16 0.3 0.9   7.3   50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-672D30 21 / FB0
3 x 9.0 3 x 1.7 100 6.9 3 x 16 0.37 1.11 9.8   55 x 151 D3 0.35 E62.H15-902D30 18 / FB0
3 x 11 3 x 1.8 100 6.9 3 x 16 0.45 1.35 11.9   55 x 151 D3 0.35 E62.H15-113D30 18 / FB0
3 x 12 3 x 1.7 105 6.3 3 x 16 0.5 1.5 13.0   60 x 151 D3 0.4 E62.K15-123D30 18 / FB0
3 x 14 3 x 1.3 130 4.7 3 x 56 0.6 1.8 15.2   75 x 164 L3 0.8 E62.M16-143L30 5 / FB8
3 x 19 3 x 1.2 100 4.7 3 x 56 0.75 2.25 20.6   75 x 164 L3 0.8 E62.M16-193L30 5 / FB8
3 x 25 3 x 1.1 100 4.1 3 x 56 1.0 3.0 27.1   85 x 164 L3 1.0 E62.N16-253L30 5 / FB8
3 x 30 3 x 0.7 100 3.7 3 x 56 1.2 3.6 32.5   95 x 164 L3 1.2 E62.P16-303L30 3 / FB8
3 x 37.5 3 x 0.8 100 3.5 3 x 56 1.5 4.5 41.2 100 x 164 L3 1.5 E62.Q16-383L30 3 / FB8
3 x 50 3 x 0.4 100 3.0 3 x 56 2.0 6.0 54.2 116 x 164 L3 2.1 E62.R16-503L30 3 / FB8
3 x 86 3 x 0.5 100 2.1 3 x 56 2.8 8.4 93.2 136 x 196 L3 2.8 E62.S19-863L30 2 / FB9
UN
1080V AC          Urms
760V          US
2300V          UBB  1635V 50Hz AC / 2s          UBG  4800V 50Hz AC / 2s
3 x 4.7 3 x 1.8 100 7.6 3 x 16 0.5 1.5   8.2   50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-472D30 21 / FB0
3 x 5 3 x 1.6 100 6.9 3 x 16 0.55 1.65   8.7   55 x 151 D3 0.35 E62.H15-502D30 18 / FB0
3 x 6.2 3 x 1.2 120 4.7 3 x 56 0.9 2.7 10.8   75 x 164 L3 0.8 E62.M16-622L30 5 / FB8
3 x 7.3 3 x 1.5 100 6.3 3 x 16 0.8 2.4 12.8   60 x 151 D3 0.4 E62.K15-732D30 18 / FB0
3 x 9.7 3 x 1.2 120 4.7 3 x 56 1.1 3.3 17.0   75 x 164 L3 0.8 E62.M16-972L30 5 / FB8
3 x 11 3 x 0.9 120 4.7 3 x 56 1.2 3.6 19.2   75 x 164 L3 0.8 E62.M16-113L30 5 / FB8
3 x 16.7 3 x 0.65 130 3.7 3 x 56 1.9 5.7 29.2   95 x 164 L3 1.2 E62.P16-173L30 3 / FB8
3 x 18.4 3 x 0.6 110 3.7 3 x 56 2.0 6.0 32.2   95 x 164 L3 1.2 E62.P16-183L30 3 / FB8
3 x 22 3 x 0.6 120 3.5 3 x 56 2.5 7.5 38.5 100 x 164 L3 1.5 E62.Q16-223L30 3 / FB8
3 x 27.6 3 x 0.4 120 3.0 3 x 56 3.1 9.3 48.3 116 x 164 L3 2.1 E62.R16-283L30 3 / FB8
3 x 33.4 3 x 0.4 120 3.0 3 x 56 3.6 10.8 58.4 116 x 164 L3 2.1 E62.R16-333L30 3 / FB8
3 x 49 3 x 0.55 120 2.1 3 x 56 3.2 9.6 85.7 116 x 230 L3 2.5 E62.R23-493L30 3 / FB9
3 x 55.7 3 x 0.4 130 2.1 3 x 56 5.0 15 97.5 136 x 196 L3 2.8 E62.S19-563L30 2 / FB9
UN
1200V AC          Urms
850V          US
2580V          UBB  1830V 50Hz AC / 2s          UBG  4800V 50Hz AC / 2s
3 x 2.5 3 x 1.8 100 7.6 3 x 16 0.33 1.65 5.4   50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-252D30 21 / FB7
3 x 3.0 3 x 1.7 100 7.6 3 x 16 0.43 2.15 6.5   50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-302D30 21 / FB7
3 x 4.0 3 x 1.6 100 7.6 3 x 16 0.5 1.5 8.6   50 x 151 D3 0.3 E62.G15-402D30 21 / FB7
3 x 8.0 3 x 1.3 120 4.9 3 x 56 1.0 3.0 17.3   75 x 164 L3 0.8 E62.M16-802L30 5 / FB8
8
D
A
T

max
Î I
S
W
N
D
1
 x L
1
Design m order no. pcs / box
(µF) (m ) (nH) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (mm) (kg) . / .
UN
1200V AC          Urms
850V          US
2580V          UBB  1830V 50Hz AC / 2s          UBG  4800V 50Hz AC / 2s
3 x 12.0 3 x 1.1 120 4.3 3 x 56 1.5 4.5 25.9   85 x 164 L3 1.0 E62.N16-123L30 5 / FB8
3 x 23.0 3 x 0.5 130 2.9 3 x 56 2.3 6.9 49.7 100 x 196 L3 1.4 E62.Q19-233L30 3 / FB9
3 x 25.0 3 x 0.4 130 3.2 3 x 56 3.2 9.6 54.0 116 x 164 L3 2.1 E62.R16-253L30 3 / FB8
3 x 41.5 3 x 0.55 120 2.1 3 x 56 3.0 9.0 89.6 116 x 230 L3 2.5 E62.R23-413L30 3 / FB9
3 x 50.0 3 x 0.5 125 1.8 3 x 56 3.6 10.8 108 136 x 230 L3 3.4 E62.S23-503L30 2 / FB9
3 x 55.7 3 x 0.45 130 1.8 3 x 80 0.4 1.2 120.3 136 x 230 M3 2.9 E62.S23-563M30 2 / FB9
UN
1400V AC          Urms
1000V          US
3000V          UBB  2150V 50Hz AC / 2s          UBG  4800V 50Hz AC / 2s
3 x 11 3 x 0.45 130 3.0 3 x 56 2.0 6.0 19.2 116 x 164 L3 2.1 E62.R16-113L30 3 / FB8
3 x 20 3 x 0.6 120 2.1 3 x 56 1.8 5.4 58.8 116 x 230 L3 2.5 E62.R23-203L30 3 / FB9
3 x 33 3 x 0.55 120 1.8 3 x 56 3.0 9.0 97.0 136 x 230 L3 3.4 E62.S23-333L30 2 / FB9
3 x 40 3 x 0.65 140 1.5 3 x 56 2.8 8.4 117.6 136 x 280 L3 3.8 E62.S28-403L30 2 / FB10
UN
1700V AC          Urms
1200V          US
3600V          UBB  2150V 50Hz AC / 2s          UBG  4800V 50Hz AC / 2s
3 x 12 3 x 1.0 140 2.6 3 x 56 1.3 3.9 52.0   95 x 230 L3 2.3 E62.P23-123L30 3 / FB9
3 x 22 3 x 0.6 120 1.8 3 x 56 2.3 6.9 95.4 136 x 230 L3 3.4 E62.S23-223L30 2 / FB9
9
D
IM
E